Master of Business Administration
Healthcare MBA

Summer-Business Frameworks

Hours

BUS 5401 Business Frameworks

Fall

ACC
MGT
FIN
BUS
QBA

5300
5310
5360
5390
5330

Accounting: Tools for Management Decision Making
Organizational Behavior

Corporate Finance

Management Communication

Business Analytics for Decision Making

HPA
HPA

Spring

5310
5001

Healthcare Administration
Executive Leadership in Healthcare Administration
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MGT
MIS
ECO
MKT

5385
5355
5340
5310

Strategic Management

Management of Info Systems

Economic Tools for Management Decision Making
Strategic Marketing

MGT
HPA
HPA
HPA
HPA

5320
5002
5126
5380
5180

Summer
Summer Mini-Mester

Fall

HPA
HPA

Operations Management

Executive Leadership in Healthcare Il
Social Issues in Healthcare Administration
Healthcare Finance

Healthcare Finance Lab

5003 Lean Six Sigma (Blackbelt)
5330 Healthcare Law and Ethics

Summer |

HPA
HPA
HPA
HPA
MIS

5120 Residency Prep
5367 Managerial Epidemiology

5321 Preparation for Healthcare Administrative Residency

5350 Health Economics
5345 Decision Making Using Excel
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Healthcare Administration Residency
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Spring

I~

HPA
HPA

5v90
5121

Healthcare Administration Residency
Current Issues in Healthcare Administration
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58 Total Hours Required in Program
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