Master of Business Administration Healthcare MBA

		siness Frameworks	Hours
BUS	5401	Business Frameworks	4
Fall			<u>4</u>
ACC	5300	Accounting: Tools for Management Decision Making	3
MGT		Organizational Behavior	3
FIN	5360	Corporate Finance	3
BUS	5390	Management Communication	3
QBA	5330	Business Analytics for Decision Making	3
HPA	5310	Healthcare Administration	3
HPA	5001	Executive Leadership in Healthcare Administration	0
C	_		<u>18</u>
Spring MGT	5385	Strategic Management	3
MIS	5355	Management of Info Systems	3
ECO	5340	Economic Tools for Management Decision Making	3
MKT	5310	Strategic Marketing	3
MGT	5320	Operations Management	3
HPA	5002	Executive Leadership in Healthcare II	0
HPA	5126	Social Issues in Healthcare Administration	1
HPA	5380	Healthcare Finance	3
HPA	5180	Healthcare Finance Lab	1
			<u>20</u>
Sumn	ıer		Hours
	Sumn	ner Mini-Mester	
	HPA	5003 Lean Six Sigma (Blackbelt)	0
	HPA	5330 Healthcare Law and Ethics	3
	Sumn		
	HPA	J 1	1
	HPA	5367 Managerial Epidemiology	3
	HPA	5321 Preparation for Healthcare Administrative Residency	1
	HPA	5350 Health Economics	3
	MIS	5345 Decision Making Using Excel	3
			<u>14</u>
Fall			
HPA	5v90	Healthcare Administration Residency	1
Spring	ø		<u>1</u>
HPA	5v90	Healthcare Administration Residency	1
HPA	5121	Current Issues in Healthcare Administration	1
			<u>2</u>

58 Total Hours Required in Program

Revised: 3/23/2022